
DIMENSIONS 

Type
Dimensions
LxWxH, mm

Color
Color Temperature,

K/nm

Supply
Voltage

Power, 
W

Protection
class

Typical luminous 
flux, lm

LMV-MINI-W2 White 28x7.5x4.56500K 15 lm 12V 0.30W IP 65

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

• Typical application: 
• High reliability LED
• High luminous efficacy
• Can be cut between any module
• Attached double-sided adhesive tape
• Lighting angle: 120°

SIGNAGE

DC12VLEDDEX MODULES

VALUE SERIES | LMV-MINI-X2

IP 65

3-YEAR
WARRANTY

12 mm

28 mm

7.
5 

m
m

distance between centers - 70 mm

LOADING 

Power supply
for outside use

LPS-12V18W-O

LPS-12V60W-O

LPS-12V100W-O

1

1

1

50

166

277

LMV-MINI-W2

Min. Max.

CONNECTION 
IN SERIES 

230V AC (input)

Power Supply

12V DC (output)

1st 2nd 3-30th

230V AC (input)

Power Supply

12V DC (output)
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IN PARALLEL 
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